E3MC
E3C-VS
/VM
F3C-AL
E3L
E3X-NL
E3S-CR62
/67

Be sure to read Safety Precautions  on
page 221.
Ordering Information
Sensors
ON/OFF Models
* Eleven colors are differentiated at this distance. For a typical example, nine colors are differentiated at a sensing distance  of 12 mm.
Analog Output Models
Type No. of
outputs Appearance Connection method Sensing distance
Model
NPN output PNP output
Built-in
Amplifier Models
1 E3MC-A11   E3MC-A41
4 E3MC-MA11   E3MC-MA41
Optical Fiber
Models
1 E3MC-X11   E3MC-X41
4 E3MC-MX11 E3MC-MX41
General-
purpose Optical
Fiber Models
1  * E3MC-Y11 E3MC-Y41
4 E3MC-MY11 E3MC-MY41
Configuration Appearance Sensing distance Model
Built-in Amplifier Models E3MC-A81
Optical Fiber Models E3MC-X81
General-purpose Optical Fi-
ber Models E3MC-Y81
Red, green, or blue light
Standard connector
Sensor I/O Connector
with 2-m cable pro-